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Staff/Department Name Position Hours / Branch Lunch Ext E-mail

Mon - Thu 9am - 6pm www.jrcc.org

Fri 9am - 3h bef Shab.Sun 12-5 jrcc@jrcc.org

ZALTZMAN, Rabbi Yoseph Senior Rabbi& Founder 278 Yoseph.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

ACKERMANN, Levi Events Director 9am - 6pm 245 Levi.Ackermann@jrcc.org

AFTABI, Roi Chief Operating Officer 9am - 6pm 257 Roi.Aftabi@jrcc.org

BRAIMAN, Elena Accounting Clerk Mon - Thu 9am - 4:30 pm 1:30-2:00 294 Elena.Braiman@jrcc.org

BRAUDE, Berenice (Bee) Assistant to Senior Rabbi 8:30am - 5:30pm 3:30-4:00 244 Bee.Braude@jrcc.org

FAYNBERG, Yudith Program coordinator: Young adults 266 Yudith.Faynberg@jrcc.org

FELDMAN, Tsila Office Manager 9am - 6pm 254 Tsila.Feldman@jrcc.org

GARBER, Faina Receptionist + Data Correction+ 9am - 6pm 1:00-1:30 280 Faina.Garber@jrcc.org

KASSIMOVA, Elena Receptionist + Yortzeit + Russian pub + 9am - 5pm +late Friday 1:30-12:00 233 Elena.Kassimova@jrcc.org

KOSTIN, Zoya Bookkepper/Act Payable 9am - 6pm 12:30-1:00 223 Zoya.Kostin@jrcc.org

KRASII, Irena Social Services and Volunteers Coordinator 9am - 6pm 12:30-1:00 293 Irena.Krasii@jrcc.org

LEVY, Udi Director of JRCC Connect & Logistics Coordinator 9am - 6 pm 1:00-1:30 291 Udi.Levy@jrcc.org

MAKALSKI, Mazal Jewish Identity 9am -12pm 237 Mazal.Makalski@jrcc.org

USATINSKY, Anat Grant Writing and Management Coordinator 9am - 6pm 242 Anat.Usatinsky@jrcc.org

VAINER, Malika Accounting Clerk 9m - 6 pm 1:00 - 1:30 226 Malika.Vainer@jrcc.org

Publication and PR EX/EM/CL/PP 222 www.ExodusMagazine.org

YUZEWITZ, Rabbi Avrohom General JRCC Marketing Manager

GREENBERG, Izzy Exodus English - Editor from home Ext → VM 264 Izzy.Greenberg@jrcc.org

KORIAKHOVA, Nadia Social Media Specialist 9am - 2pm 250 nadia.koriakhova@jrcc.org

MEROVITCH, Rina Advert Sales from home Ext → cell 241 Rina.Merovitch@jrcc.org

RIMSKAYA, Stacey In house designer (+Sunday

Receptionist)

Mon- Thur 9am - 6pm. Sun + Legal

Holidays 12pm - 5pm

1:30-2:00 222 stacey.rimskey@jrcc.org

VOROVITCH, Ella Exodus Russian - Editor from home Ext → VM 236 Ella.Vorovitch@jrcc.org

JRCC Cares 1416 Centre St. #6 Th. L4J 8A1 9am - 5:30pm (Fri till 2:30) FD/FB 500 www.jrcc.org/Social-Services

YOGEV, Dikla Program Director all hours of operation 256 Dikla.Yogev@jrcc.org

RASHKOVAN, Avital Operations Coordinator 9 am - 3 pm 248 Avital.Rashkovan@jrcc.org

PALCHITSKY, Alla Client Service Coordinator all hours of operation 260 Alla.Palchitsky@jrcc.org

IFRAIMOV, Yuri Warehouse/mover all hours of operation wh.fd@jrcc.org

EA www.YedInstitute.org

KONIKOV, Maria MKonikov@YedInstitute.org

JRCC DAYCARE 5950 Bathurst St #110 To. M2R 1Y9 7:30 am - 6:00pm PS 501 www.JrccDayCare.org

NEFT, Esther Manager 8:30-3:30, Fri-1:30 Esther.Neft@jrcc.org

ZALTZMAN, Chiena Jewish Curriculum 9am - 1pm Chiena.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

JRCC Office Administrative contact information A/FN

ALARM MONITORING CENTRE FN/Misc

Board Room 250

DAVIDOV, Rabbi David Gorsky Community Sevices KB Rabbi.david.davidov@gmail.com

ZAVALKOVSKY, Edward Vehicle Donations CD 251

Woodbridge 12 Muscadel Rd, Va L4H 3L8 www.JRCCWoodbridge.org WD

YUSEWITZ, Rabbi Avrohom Woodbridge Branch 261 Avrohom.Yusewitz@jrcc.org

YUSEWITZ, Rochel Woodbridge Branch + Maple HS 265 Rochel.Yusewitz@jrcc.org

S. Richmond Hill & Maple 9699 Bathurst St. RH L4C 3X4 www.Jrcc.org/srichmondhill RH / MH

ZALTZMAN, Rabbi Avrohom S Richmond Hill & Maple Br. 247 Avrohom.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

ZALTZMAN, Sarale S Richmond Hill & Maple Br. 246 Sarale.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

Concord CN

Concord Branch 253

Concord Branch 249

Thornhill Woods Affiliate 8808 Bathurst St. Th. L4J 8A7 TW

HILDESHAIM, Rabbi Chaim Thornhill Woods Affiliate

West Thornhill 1136 Centre St. #2 Th. L4J 3M8 www.JrccWestThornhill.org TH / NW

JACOBSON, Rabbi Levi West Thornhill Branch Ext → cell 240 Levi.Jacobson@jrcc.org

JACOBSON, Nechama Dina West Thornhill Branch 252 Dina.Jacobson@jrcc.org

East Thornhill 7608 Yonge St. #3 Th. L4J 0J5 www.JrccEastThornhill.org CB / YC 420

ZALTZMAN, Rabbi Mendel CEO + East Thornhill Branch 227 Mendel.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

ZALTZMAN, Chanie PR & Media & East Th Prog. Ext → cell 234 Chanie.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

South Thornhill 28 Townsgate Cres. Th. L4J 8A4 www.jrccSouthThornhill.org ST

BLAU, Rabbi Levi South Thornhill Branch 288 Levi.Blau@jrcc.org

BLAU, Mushky South Thornhill Branch 289 Mushka.Blau@jrcc.org

Hilda

WOLFF, Rabbi Menachem HildaBranch 281 menachem.wolff@jrcc.org

WOLFF, Sarah Hilda Branch 

Rockford 18 Rockford Road, To. M2R 3V9 www.JrccRockford.org RO 430

NEFT, Rabbi Shmuel Rockford Branch 235 Shmuel.Neft@jrcc.org

NEFT, Esther Rockford Branch 238 Esther.Neft@jrcc.org

Willowdale & the City 17 Church Ave  To. M2N 4E7 www.JrccWillowdale.org

www.JrccoftheCity.org

WL

ZALTZMAN, Rabbi Yisroel Willowdale Branch 231 Yisroel.zaltzman@jrcc.org

ZALTZMAN, Shaina Willowdale Branch 212 Shaina.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

JRCC of Ontario - Head office (& Mailing Address): 416-222-7105

5987 Bathurst Street #3, To. M2R 1Z3

YEDI - York Entrepreneurship Development Institute - York University, 4700 Keele St. To

411 Confederation Pkwy #14, Co L4K 0A8      www.JrccConcord.org
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